F05000004311

(Re	equestor's Name	<u> </u>
(4,0000	,
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
-		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
——————————————————————————————————————	siness Entity Na	me)
(50	Siliess Littly Na	me _j
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Coples	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Name Availability		ļ
Document		
Examiner	250 	
Upclater	Office Use On	ly
Undater verifyer	DCC	
	DCC	
! P Vorifice		



500056018235

07/21/05--01008--008 **87.50

ESCRIPTION OF SAME

WILES, BOYLE, BURKHOLDER BRINGARDNER

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

www.wileslaw.com

300 Spruce Street, Floor One Columbus, Ohio 43215-1173 Telephone. 614/221-5216 Facsimile: 614/221-5692 DANIEL G WILES
JAMES W. WHEELER
JAMES M WILES
MARK J. SHERIFF
THOMAS E. BOYLE
MICHAEL L. CLOSE*
RICHARD D. BRINGARDNER
DANIEL E BRINGARDNER
STEVEN P ELIJOTT

BRUCE H. BURKHOLDER
DALE D. COOK
MARY TEN EYCK TAYLOR
JAY B. EGGSPUEHLER**
WILLIAM B. BENSON
SAMUEL M. PIPINO***
C. WILLIAM KLAUSMAN
JARK C. MELKO
MARK C. MELKO

KERRY T. BOYLE CHRISTOPHER G. PHILLIPS LAUREN S. BRILL NEIL C. SANDER JENNIFER B. CASTO ARTHUR W. WILES (1906-1989) THOMAS A. DOUCHER (1908-1991) *ADMITTED IN OHIO AND FLORIDA **ADMITTED IN OHIO, NEW YORK AND THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA ***ADMITTED IN OHIO AND PA

Ç

59

wklausman@wileslaw.com July 18, 2005

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL

Registration Section Attn: Diane Cushing Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Foreign Qualification to do Business

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Enclosed please find the following documents in connection with the registration of Chase Financial Group, Inc., an Ohio corporation, to do business as a foreign corporation in the State of Florida:

- 1. Transmittal Letter;
- 2. Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida and original Good Standing Certificate and Certified Articles of Incorporation;

3. Copy of Ohio Good Standing Certificate, and

 A check in the amount of \$87.50 made payable to the Floridal Department of State.

Please file the foregoing documents in connection with the registration. If you, have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to call me at 1-800-337-0626.

Regards

e. William Klausman

CWK/dh Enclosure 124927 v1 PRI 61305

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:		tion Section of Corpor								
SUBJ	IECT: _	Chase	Financia							
			(Na	ame of cor	poration	- m	ust include suffic	x)		
Dear S	Sir or Mada	ım:								
"Certi		xistence,"	and check a					sact Business in renced foreign co		ı to
Please	return all	correspon	dence conce	erning this	matter t	o the	following:			
	C. Will	iam Kla	usman							
				(N	ame of F	erso	on)			
	Wiles,	Boyle,	Burkhold	er & Br	ingard	ner	Co., L.P.A			
	300 Spr	uce Str	eet, Flo	•	rm/Com	pany	/)			_
			`		(Addre					
	Columbu	s, Ohio	43215		(Maaro	33)				
				(City	/State an	d Zi	p code)			
For fu	rther inforr	nation cor	cerning this	s matter, p	lease cal	11:		TALI	2005	15 T T
C. W	illiam I		<u>1</u>	at (221-5216		<u>.</u> :=	<u>.</u>
	(Name o	of Person)		((Area Co	ode &	& Daytime Telep	ohone Number)	2005 JUL 21 A	و صد
	Registrat Division 409 E. G	F ADDRE ion Section of Corporaines St. see, FL 32	n ations				MAILING A Registration Division of P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Z	\$17.05 65.01	[†] as
Enclos	sed is a che	ck for the	following a	mount:						
□ \$70	0.00 Filing	Fee 🗅	\$78.75 Fil Certificat	ing Fee & te of Status			75 Filing Fee & ified Copy	\$87.50 F. Certifica Certified	te of Stat	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	Chase Fir	mancial Group, Inc.		
		poration; must include "INCORPORATED," p," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION); }
	Chase Fin	ancial Group Mortgage Service	s, Inc.	husiness in Florida)
			opted for the purpose of transacting	g ousiness in Plottday
2.	Oł	der the law of which it is incorporated)		
	(State or country un	der the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if appli	cable)
4.	Februa	ary 20, 2002 5.	Perpetual	
	(Date of	(incorporation)	Duration: Year corp. will cease to	exist or "perpetual")
6.	Bu	siness will be conducted upon	registration	
		(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502		y)
7.	8612 Dunbla	ne, Dublin, Ohio 43017		
-		(Principal office addres	s)	
	8612 Dunbla	ne, Dublin, Ohio 43017		
		(Current mailing address	is)	
8.		e in the business of originat:		
	(Purpose(s) o	of corporation authorized in home state or cour	try to be carried out in state of Flor	ida}d ⊗ desir
9.	Name and street a	address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.)	Box NOT acceptable)	SECRE
	Name:	John Bradley	_	N 198
Oi	ffice Address:	7781 Northwest 29th Street	_ _	
		Margate	Florida 33063	
	-	(City)	, Florida33063 (Zip code)	전유 너
He de fu	signated in this ap rther agree to con	nt's acceptance: as registered agent and to accept service oplication, I hereby accept the appointment oply with the provisions of all statutes relation and accept the obligations of my posit (Registered agent's signature)	nt as registered agent and agree utive to the proper and complete	to act in this capacity.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction

under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTOR	S			
Chairman:	Gregg Malarkey			
Address:	8612 Dunblane			<u></u>
	Dublin, Ohio 43017			
Vice Chairman: _				
Address:				
Director;				
Address,				
D OFFICERO				
B. OFFICERS				
President: Gre	egg Malarkey			
Address:	8612 Dunblane			
	Dublin, Ohio 43017			
Vice President: _G	Gregg Malarkey	FALSE SEC	2005	
Address:8	3612 Dunblane	文 泡 田田		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Publin, Ohio 43017	<u> </u>	21	
Secretary:G	regg Malarkey	-म् गिरा	D	
	612 Dunblane, Dublin, Ohio 43017	22	Ω. <u>⇔</u>	
Treasurer: G	regg Malarkey	27.77	م	
Address:8	612 Dunblane, Dublin, Ohio 43017			
NOTE: If necess	ary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers	and/or dir	ectors.	
13. <u>x</u>	Magg //alarbery			
C	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)			
14. Gregg M	(Typed or printed name and associate of names and invited name and associate of names and invited name			
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)			

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show CHASE FINANCIAL GROUP, INC., an Ohio Corporation, Charter No. 1300785, having its principal location in Columbus, County of Franklin, was incorporated on February 20, 2002, and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.





Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 22nd day of June, A.D. 2005.

Ohio Secretary of State